
AP LANG—Tentative Schedule / Fall 2019 
 
Day Date Topic 
Wednesday 07 Aug First Day Stuff  
Thursday 08 Aug Continuation of First Day Stuff (Discuss form) / Discuss Identity / Discuss Schedule & Structure 
Friday 09 Aug Rhetorical Triangle Plus / Questions for Summer Reading Book 
 
Monday 12 Aug Discuss questions / Short in-class written response (summer reading) / Assign books / Join codes 
Tuesday 13 Aug Intro to Presentation Assignment / Intro to American Lit Periods / Time to work on presentation 
Wednesday 14 Aug Intro to War & Identity / Intro to The Things They Carried  
Thursday 15 Aug Queen Elizabeth I—“Speech to the Troops at Tilbury” (LoC 39) 
Friday 16 Aug AP Exam Talk / Practice MC 

 
Monday 19 Aug Presentations Due by 7:45 a.m. to Google Classroom / Rhetorical Analysis Essays—Discuss / Preview  
Tuesday 20 Aug Rhetorical Analysis Essays—Discuss / Preview Samples 
Wednesday 21 Aug Reading Quiz—The Things They Carried (Beginning-“How to Tell a True War Story”) 
Thursday 22 Aug Discussion—TTTC /  Thomas Paine—The Crisis 
Friday 23 Aug The Crisis—Continued / Last-minute Q&A for Performance Essay 
 
Monday 26 Aug Performance Essay: Rhetorical Analysis 
Tuesday 27 Aug Shakespearean War Speech 
Wednesday 28 Aug Reading Quiz—TTTC (“The Dentist” – “Notes”) / Discuss 
Thursday 29 Aug Discussion of TTTC / AP Exam Practice 
Friday 30 Aug Early Release / AP Exam Practice 

 
Monday 02 Sep LABOR DAY HOLIDAY 
Tuesday 03 Sep Crane’s “War is Kind” / Satire 
Wednesday 04 Sep Reading Quiz—TTTC (“In the Field” – end) / Discussion 
Thursday 05 Sep Discussion / Written Response 
Friday 06 Sep War Poetry—“Facing It” 

 
Monday 09 Sep Benchmark Review / AP Practice  
Tuesday 10 Sep BENCHMARK #1  
Wednesday 11 Sep Benchmark Review  
Thursday 12 Sep TBD 
Friday 13 Sep TBD 
 
Monday 16 Sep Intro to Nature, Environment, and Identity / Emerson’s “Nature” (LoC 407)  / Transcendentalism 
Tuesday 17 Sep Thoreau’s “Where I Lived, and What I Lived For” (LoC 531) 
Wednesday 18 Sep Thoreau, continued / Intro to Their Eyes Were Watching God  
Thursday 19 Sep Bradford’s and Smith’s Accounts of the New World 
Friday 20 Sep Early Release – HOMECOMING 
 
Monday 23 Sep Reading Quiz--Their Eyes Were Watching God (Chapters 1-4) / Discussion 
Tuesday 24 Sep Twain’s “Two Views of a River” / Rhetorical Analysis Review 
Wednesday 25 Sep Nature Passage 
Thursday 26 Sep Rhetorical Analysis ICE 
Friday 27 Sep AP Practice / Reading Time 
 
Monday 30 Sep Reading Quiz—Their Eyes Were Watching God (Chapters 5-13) / Discussion 
Tuesday 01 Oct Discussion 
Wednesday 02 Oct Bryant’s “Thanatopsis” 
Thursday 03 Oct Strayed—“Wild” Excerpt 
Friday 04 Oct AP Practice 
 
Monday 07 Oct Reading Quiz—Their Eyes Were Watching God (Chapters 14-end)  / Discussion 
Tuesday 08 Oct Discussion / Hurston Essays 
Wednesday 09 Oct Written Response / Begin White’s “Once More to the Lake” 
Thursday 10 Oct Discuss / Begin London’s “To Build a Fire” 
Friday 11 Oct STUDENT HOLIDAY – PROFESSIONAL LEARNING 
 
 
 
 
 
 



AP LANG—Tentative Schedule / Fall 2019 
 
Day Date Topic 
Monday 14 Oct FALL HOLIDAY 
Tuesday 15 Oct Discussion of “To Build a Fire” / AP Practice 
Wednesday 16 Oct Early Release – PSAT + ASVAB 
Thursday 17 Oct TBD 
Friday 18 Oct TBD  
 
Monday 21 Oct Intro to Religion, Justice & Identity / Thoreau’s “Civil Disobedience”  (LoC 999) 
Tuesday 22 Oct Thoreau’s “Civil Disobedience” / Intro to The Scarlet Letter 
Wednesday 23 Oct Gandhi Passage / Rhetorical Analysis Review 
Thursday 24 Oct Rhetorical Analysis ICE 
Friday 25 Oct AP Practice / Benchmark Review 
 
Monday 28 Oct Benchmark #2 – English 
Tuesday 29 Oct SL, Chapters 1-8 read 
Wednesday 30 Oct SL Discussion 
Thursday 31 Oct Edwards’s “Sinners in the Hands of an Angry God” 
Friday 01 Nov AP Practice  

 
Monday 04 Nov Bradstreet Poetry 
Tuesday 05 Nov Reading Quiz—SL (Chapters 9-16) 
Wednesday 06 Nov Discussion 
Thursday 07 Nov TBD 
Friday 08 Nov Reading Time 
 
Monday 11 Nov TBD 
Tuesday 12 Nov Reading Quiz—SL (Chapters 17-end) 
Wednesday 13 Nov Discussion 
Thursday 14 Nov Out-of-Class Essay Assignment / O’Connor’s “A Good Man is Hard to Find” 
Friday 15 Nov “A Good Man is Hard to Find” 
 
Monday 18 Nov Work on essay 
Tuesday 19 Nov Work on essay 
Wednesday 20 Nov Work on essay 
Thursday 21 Nov Out-of-Class Essay Due by Midnight to Turn It In AND Google Classroom 
Friday 22 Nov TBD 

THANKSGIVING BREAK 
Monday 02 Dec Introduction to Argument 
Tuesday 03 Dec “Analyzing Arguments” (LoC 74-78) 
Wednesday 04 Dec “Types of Claims”—“Claims of Fact” and “Claims of Value” (LoC 78-79) 
Thursday 05 Dec Star Wars Review (LoC 80-81) / Review Assignment 
Friday 06 Dec Work on Review Assignment 
 
Monday 09 Dec “Claims of Policy” (LoC 82-86) 
Tuesday 10 Dec Analyzing Claims of Policy 
Wednesday 11 Dec Reading TBD 
Thursday 12 Dec Reading TBD 
Friday 13 Dec Reading TBD 
 
Monday 16 Dec Review 
Tuesday 17 Dec Semester Exams 
Wednesday 18 Dec Semester Exams 
Thursday 19 Dec Semester Exams 
Friday 20 Dec Semester Exams 
 

END FIRST SEMESTER 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



AP LANG—Tentative Schedule / Fall 2019 
Day Date Topic 
Monday 06 Jan STUDENT HOLIDAY – PROFESSIONAL LEARNING 
Tuesday 07 Jan  
Wednesday 08 Jan  
Thursday 09 Jan  
Friday 10 Jan  
 
Monday 13 Jan  
Tuesday 14 Jan  
Wednesday 15 Jan  
Thursday 16 Jan  
Friday 17 Jan  

 
Monday 20 Jan MLK HOLIDAY 
Tuesday 21 Jan  
Wednesday 22 Jan  
Thursday 23 Jan  
Friday 24 Jan  
 
Monday 27 Jan Essay Day - English 
Tuesday 28 Jan  
Wednesday 29 Jan  
Thursday 30 Jan  
Friday 31 Jan  
 
Monday 03 Feb  
Tuesday 04 Feb  
Wednesday 05 Feb  
Thursday 06 Feb  
Friday 07 Feb  
 
Monday 10 Feb  
Tuesday 11 Feb Benchmark #1 – Math & Social Studies 
Wednesday 12 Feb Benchmark #1 – Electives 
Thursday 13 Feb Benchmark #1 – English & Science  
Friday 14 Feb STUDENT HOLIDAY – PROFESSIONAL LEARNING 
 
Monday 17 Feb STUDENT HOLIDAY – PROFESSIONAL LEARNING 
Tuesday 18 Feb  
Wednesday 19 Feb  
Thursday 20 Feb  
Friday 21 Feb  
 
Monday 24 Feb Essay Day – Social Studies 
Tuesday 25 Feb  
Wednesday 26 Feb  
Thursday 27 Feb  
Friday 28 Feb  
 
Monday 02 Mar  
Tuesday 03 Mar  
Wednesday 04 Mar  
Thursday 05 Mar  
Friday 06 Mar  
 
Monday 09 Mar Essay Day - Science 
Tuesday 10 Mar  
Wednesday 11 Mar  
Thursday 12 Mar  
Friday 13 Mar Early Release 
 
 
 
 
 



AP LANG—Tentative Schedule / Fall 2019 
Day Date Topic 
Monday 16 Mar  
Tuesday 17 Mar  
Wednesday 18 Mar  
Thursday 19 Mar  
Friday 20 Mar  

 
Monday 23 Mar Essay Day - Math 
Tuesday 24 Mar  
Wednesday 25 Mar  
Thursday 26 Mar  
Friday 27 Mar  

 
Monday 30 Mar Benchmark #2 – Social Studies 
Tuesday 31 Mar Benchmark #2 – Math 
Wednesday 01 Apr Benchmark #2 – Electives 
Thursday 02 Apr Benchmark #2 – Science 
Friday 03 Apr Benchmark #2 - English 

SPRING BREAK 
Monday 13 Apr  
Tuesday 14 Apr  
Wednesday 15 Apr  
Thursday 16 Apr  
Friday 17 Apr  
 
Monday 20 Apr Essay Day - Electives 
Tuesday 21 Apr  
Wednesday 22 Apr  
Thursday 23 Apr  
Friday 24 Apr  
 
Monday 27 Apr  
Tuesday 28 Apr  
Wednesday 29 Apr  
Thursday 30 Apr  
Friday 01 May  
 
Monday 04 May (AP Government) 
Tuesday 05 May (AP Calculus, AP Human Geography) 
Wednesday 06 May (AP English Literature) 
Thursday 07 May (AP Chemistry) 
Friday 08 May (AP US History, AP Art, AP Computer Science) 
 
Monday 11 May (AP Biology, AP Environmental Science) 
Tuesday 12 May (AP Spanish, AP Psychology) 
Wednesday 13 May (AP English Language, AP Music Theory) 
Thursday 14 May (AP World History, AP Macroeconomics) 
Friday 15 May (AP Statistics) 
   
Monday 18 May Semester Exams 
Tuesday 19 May Semester Exams 
Wednesday 20 May Semester Exams 
Thursday 21 May Semester Exams 
Friday 22 May POST-PLANNING 
 

END SECOND SEMESTER 


